
DSDEN 21 - Pôle UNEC 21

B 514 - E 
Préparation de la rentrée 2018 CTSD du 19 janvier 2018

Arnay le Duc 172 172 175 3

Auxonne 605 630 610 5

Beaune J.Ferry 589 609 588 -1

Beaune Monge 732 738 730 -2

Bligny Sur Ouche 93 93 91 -2

Brazey En Plaine 414 412 421 7

Brochon 601 614 592 -9

Châtillon Sur Seine 416 424 450 34

Chenôve Chapitre 185 186 189 4

Chenôve Herriot 291 273 287 -4

Chevigny St Sauveur 767 779 779 12

Dijon Bachelard 271 271 265 -6

Dijon Carnot 577 572 577 0

Dijon Champollion 495 486 503 8

Dijon Clos De Pouilly 813 812 854 41

Dijon Dunant 330 330 330 0

Dijon Le Parc 251 277 286 35

Dijon Les Lentillères 427 400 420 -7

Dijon Malraux 600 627 643 43

Dijon Montchapet 467 469 453 -14

Dijon Pardé 560 585 614 54

Dijon Rameau 475 473 492 17

Dijon Roupnel 494 487 445 -49

Echenon 415 380 388 -27

Fontaine Francaise 183 182 179 -4

Genlis 596 601 579 -17

Is Sur Tille 658 665 679 21

Laignes 94 83 75 -19

Liernais 79 80 73 -6

Longvic 454 492 492 38

Marsannay La Côte 275 263 286 11

Mirebeau Sur Bèze 497 476 481 -16

Montbard 297 316 322 25

Nolay 159 175 172 13

Nuits St Georges 712 685 682 -30

Pontailler Sur Saône 362 365 356 -6

Pouilly En Auxois 249 260 253 4

Quetigny 662 681 672 10

Recey Sur Ource 113 118 121 8

Saulieu 146 167 158 12

Selongey 254 269 266 12

Semur En Auxois 415 410 383 -32

Seurre 377 389 387 10

Sombernon 424 418 438 14

Talant 304 301 286 -18

Venarey Les Laumes 323 332 314 -9
Vitteaux 146 135 123 -23

TOTAL 18819 18962 18959 140
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Préparation de la rentrée 2018 CTSD du 19 janvier 2018

Auxonne 59 55 57 -2

Beaune J.Ferry 69 74 72 3

Brazey En Plaine 63 62 62 -1

Châtillon Sur Seine 55 45 48 -7

Chenôve Chapitre 51 49 55 4

Dijon Bachelard 63 60 62 -1

Dijon Les Lentillères 52 47 55 3

Dijon Roupnel 63 60 61 -2

Is Sur Tille 61 53 58 -3

Marsannay La Côte 46 46 52 6

Montbard 38 36 43 5

Quetigny 62 60 60 -2

Semur En Auxois 63 54 55 -8

TOTAL 745 701 740 -5
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Préparation de la rentrée 2018 CTSD du 19 janvier 2018

Auxonne 57 132 0 132

Beaune J.Ferry 72 172 0 172

Brazey En Plaine 62 132 0 132

Châtillon Sur Seine 48 132 0 132

Chenôve Chapitre 55 146 0 146

Dijon Bachelard 62 132 0 132

Dijon Les Lentillères 55 132 0 132

Dijon Roupnel 61 132 0 132

Is Sur Tille 58 132 0 132

Marsannay La Côte 52 132 0 132

Montbard 43 119 0 119

Quetigny 60 132 0 132

Semur En Auxois 55 132 0 132

TOTAL 740 1757 0 1757
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